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Memorial J.Matysky a F.Jezka

Jméno
Blaska Jiri
Sekanina Pavel
Hanus JiFi
Seidel Vojtéch
Falta Ladislav
Stireda Roman
Kupcik Pavel
Trojak Vlastimil
Streda Pavel

Stiredova Katerina
Petrikova Tereza
Starek Martin
Srnsky Filip

DVOJZAVOD
Poradatel: SSK SKODA Vrchlabi ev. & 0095
Disciplina: SP30+30
Misto: Vrchlabi
Datum 23.9.2017
Kategorie: Muzi
€. prik. klub nar. soucet soucel celkem VT
09117 0905 1968 97 93 90 280 92 95 92 279 559 Il
41888 0062 1953 98 94 86 278 84 88 90 262 540 Il V.
02071 0062 1971 93 92 88 273 96 85 84 265 538 1.
36234 0095 1993 99 90 88 277 84 83 85 252 529 M.
09023 0865 1936 94 88 78 260 85 90 92 267 527 n. — v.
22030 0095 1973 94 92 87 273 72 86 90 248 521
22859 0062 1956 95 89 85 269 77 90 81 248 517 n. — v.
26914 0095 1951 90 88 84 262 81 90 72 243 505
0095 1967 90 73 67 230 74 84 65 223 453
Kategorie: Zeny, Dorost
40774 0095 2002 89 88 86 263 91 94 93 278 541 Il. st.d.
37924 0095 1994 95 92 92 279 80 83 76 239 518
41278 0095 2002 87 82 84 253 91 83 84 258 511 m. std.
42122 0095 2002 77 59 45 181 71 65 57 193 374
HR: Krticka JiFi A 0294
PHK: Kyncl Petr A 0296

Reditel

soutéze:

Stieda Roman
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Memorial J.Matysky a F.Jezka

Jméno
Blaska Jiri
Hanus JiFi
Falta Ladislav
Kupcik Pavel
Stfeda Roman
Starek Martin
Trojak Vlastimil
Polak Vlastimil

Poradatel:
Disciplina:
Misto:
Datum
Kategorie:

€. pruk.

09117
02071
09023
22859
22030
41278
26914
08377

Reditel

klub
0905
0062
0865
0062
0095
0095
0095
0095

HR:

PHK: Kyncl Petr

SSK SKODA Vrchlabi ev. &. 0095

StP 3x20
Vrchlabi
23.9.2017
Jednotna
nar. soucet
1968 93 93 186
1971 95 94 189
1936 81 85 166
1956 83 83 166
1973 93 88 181
2002 88 85 173
1951 88 81 169
1950 88 82 170
Krticka JiFi A 0294

soutéze:

A 0296

Stieda Roman

85
90
85
71
71
66
54
49

88
87
84
78
76
64
66
63

soucet
173
177
169
149
147
130
120
112

75
78
75
51
60

49

85
82
78
80
72
59
65
73

soucet celkem VT

174
157
156
155
123
119
122
122

533
523
491
470
451
422
411
404

1.
1.
. .



